Hot food

Corn Cob $1.00
Garlic Bread $1.50
Hash Brown $1.00
Baked Beans $2.75
Chicken Dog $3.50
Pasta Bolognaise $4.00
Chicken Burger $4.20
Winter Warmer  $5.00
(sausage,gravy,mash&veg)
TOASTIES

Ham Cheese Tomato $4.00

Ham Cheese $3.80
Cheese $3.00
Chicken Cheese $4.00
Aussie Box $7.00

Cold food

Garden Shaker Salad

Add chicken,ham,egg
Chicken, Tuna, Ham Wrap
Salad wrap
Vegemite,Jam,Honey,Cheese
Egg,Lettuce,Mayo

Ham

Chicken

Just Salad

*add salad

xadd Cheese

xadd extra item

Sauces

www.flexischools.com.au
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$4.50
$1each
$5.00
$4.00
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$1.00
.50
.20
.50

Snacks

Carrot Sticks

Hard Boiled egg
Popcorn

Pretzels

Mini Cookies
Home Baked Cookie
Mini Chips
Cake/Muffin
Cheese & Biscuits
Fresh Fruit

Fresh Fruitsalad

Cutlery/bags

$1.00
$1.00
.50

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$4.00
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Drinks

Plain Milk 300ml
Flavoured Milk 300ml
150ml Juice popper
250ml Juice Popper
Quench

Sparkling Water
Water

Hot Chocolate

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00

Add On Deals

Milk & Cookies $2.00
(Plain Milk 300ml & Mini Cookies)
Meal Deal $3.50

(250ml Juice popper, snack & fresh fruit)
Snhack Pack $3.50
(150ml Juice popper, home baked cookie,

popcorn & fresh fruit)

Order cutoff time over the counter is 8.30am

Order cutoff time with Flexischools is 8.30am

Cancellations must be made before 8.30am

Contact The Bounty Bite Café from 8am-2pm M-F phone 34821379

Email: thebountybite@bountyboulevardss.eq.edu.au

www.flexischools.com.au
1300 361 769

Ice Blocks

2" break only
Juice stick

Mini Calippo
Rainbow Paddlepop
Lifesaver

Milo Cup

Lemonade Icypole

.50

$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$1.50
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