

н	οt	fο	Λd	ı
п		1()		

Corn Cob \$1.00 Garlic Bread \$1.50 Hash Brown \$1.00 **Baked Beans** \$2.75 Chicken Dog \$3.50 Pasta Bolognaise \$4.00 Chicken Burger \$4.20 Winter Warmer \$5.00 (sausage,gravy,mash&veg) **TOASTIES** Ham Cheese Tomato \$4.00 \$3.80 Ham Cheese Cheese \$3.00 Chicken Cheese \$4.00 \$7.00 Aussie Box

Cold food

Garden Shaker Salad	\$4.50	
Add chicken,ham,egg	\$1each	
Chicken, Tuna, Ham Wrap	\$5.00	
Salad wrap	\$4.00	
Vegemite,Jam,Honey,Cheese	\$2.00	
Egg,Lettuce,Mayo	\$3.50	
Ham	\$3.00	
Chicken	\$3.50	
Just Salad	\$3.50	
*add salad	\$1.00	
*add Cheese	.50	
*add extra item	.20	
Sauces	.50	

Snacks

Carrot Sticks	\$1.00
Hard Boiled egg	\$1.00
Popcorn	.50
Pretzels	\$1.50
Mini Cookies	\$1.00
Home Baked Cookie	\$1.00
Mini Chips	\$1.00
Cake/Muffin	\$1.00
Cheese & Biscuits	\$1.50
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00
Fresh Fruitsalad	\$4.00
Cutlery/bags	.10



1300 361 769



וווווט	7 2		

Drinks

\$1.50 Plain Milk 300ml Flavoured Milk 300ml \$2.00 150ml Juice popper \$1.50 250ml Juice Popper \$2.00 Quench \$2.00 Sparkling Water \$1.50 \$1.00 Water Hot Chocolate \$2.00

Add On Deals

Milk & Cookies \$2.00
(Plain Milk 300ml & Mini Cookies)
Meal Deal \$3.50
(250ml Juice popper, snack & fresh fruit)
Snack Pack \$3.50
(150ml Juice popper, home baked cookie, popcorn & fresh fruit)

Ice Blocks

Milo Cup

Lemonade Icypole

2nd break only

Juice stick .50

Mini Calippo \$1.00

Rainbow Paddlepop \$2.00

Lifesaver \$1.50

\$2.50

\$1.50

Order cutoff time over the counter is 8.30am

Order cutoff time with Flexischools is 8.30am

Cancellations must be made before 8.30am

Contact The Bounty Bite Café from 8am-2pm M-F phone 34821379

Email: thebountybite@bountyboulevardss.eq.edu.au

